University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (02 Dec, 2022)
For Pharm-D(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Evening)
Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic
Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled
who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.149630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 06-12-2022 (Tuesday).

5. Next list will be displayed on 08-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# [Name ____________|Father'sName | Form# [DOB____|Aggregate
1 FAIZ RASOOL BHATTI MANZOOR HUSSAIN 2258 12/31/2003 96.7817
2 AROOBA TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN 20220 11/12/2001 96.7635
3 MINAHIL KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD ALVI 967 1/20/2004 96.7544
4 SILA EMAN EHSAN ULLAH 10303 9/24/2004 96.7544
5 KHAWAJA SAAD SALMAN KHAWAJA SHAHEEN SALMAN 8134 11/20/2004 96.7454
6 DAUD ASIM ASIM JAVED 4160 10/23/2003 96.7453
7 ANEESA MUHAMMAD IDREES 7240 6/17/2004 96.7363
8 ZAIMA GOHAR GOHAR FAREED 10849 12/26/2002 96.7272
9 SIDRA ARSHID MUHAMMAD ARSHID 8270 8/7/2000 96.7181
10 ZISEQKMAD FATIQ TALAT MAHMOOD GOREJA 2918 12/5/2004 96.709
11 AREEBA IJAZ I1JAZ AHMAD AWAN 12347 3/20/2004 96.6999
12 MUHAMMAD ASIF GULAM FAREED 16150 8/5/2002 96.6909
13 ABDUL MOMIN MUAZZAM MOAZZAM ALI 22779 10/11/2003 96.6908
14 MINAIL SHAHZAD CHOUDHARY SHAHZAD KAMBOH 11986 1/12/2004 96.6908
15 BUSHRA SULTANA QARI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RAZA 21915 9/7/2004 96.6908
16 ASSMA ABID ABID HUSSAIN 18265 2/25/2003 96.6817
17 MARYAM ALI BAHADAR 11984 2/10/2003 96.6727
18 MUHAMMAD YASEEN GHULAM ABBAS 765 8/8/2004 96.6727



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

EMAAN IMRAN

TALHA MUNIR
MUHAMMAD JAWAD ILYAS
LAIBA RASHEED

ZAMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN
MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB
ZAINAB BINT-E-MANSHA
MARYAM SHAFIQUE

SYEDA NOOR-UL-AIN
ZAIDI

QURAT-UL-AIN BARKAT

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER
CHISHTI

IMRAN SHAFI

MUNIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
AKBAR ALI
MUHAMMAD AMIR
RASOOL BUX
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

SYED AHMAD MAQSOOD HAIDER
ZAIDI

ASAD BARKAT ALI
TAHIR MEHMOOD

9875
21760
532
2632
3359
5984
22226
2518
13852

8101
19334
6164

10/1/2003

96.6544

10/12/2004 96.6454

7/10/2002
3/10/2004
1/28/2004
4/29/2004
4/20/2004

96.609
96.6
96.5999
96.5999
96.5908

10/13/2003 96.5727
10/19/2003 96.5545

2/19/2005
8/23/2002

96.5545
96.5454

10/28/2003 96.5454

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



