

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (02 Dec, 2022) For Pharm-D(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.149630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **06-12-2022 (Tuesday).**
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **08-12-2022** (if required)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	FAIZ RASOOL BHATTI	MANZOOR HUSSAIN	2258	12/31/2003	96.7817
2	AROOBA TALIB	TALIB HUSSAIN	20220	11/12/2001	96.7635
3	MINAHIL KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD ALVI	967	1/20/2004	96.7544
4	SILA EMAN	EHSAN ULLAH	10303	9/24/2004	96.7544
5	KHAWAJA SAAD SALMAN	KHAWAJA SHAHEEN SALMAN	8134	11/20/2004	96.7454
6	DAUD ASIM	ASIM JAVED	4160	10/23/2003	96.7453
7	ANEESA	MUHAMMAD IDREES	7240	6/17/2004	96.7363
8	ZAIMA GOHAR	GOHAR FAREED	10849	12/26/2002	96.7272
9	SIDRA ARSHID	MUHAMMAD ARSHID	8270	8/7/2000	96.7181
10	MUHAMMAD FATIQ GOREJA	TALAT MAHMOOD GOREJA	2918	12/5/2004	96.709
11	AREEBA IJAZ	IJAZ AHMAD AWAN	12347	3/20/2004	96.6999
12	MUHAMMAD ASIF	GULAM FAREED	16150	8/5/2002	96.6909
13	ABDUL MOMIN MUAZZAM	MOAZZAM ALI	22779	10/11/2003	96.6908
14	MINAIL SHAHZAD	CHOUDHARY SHAHZAD KAMBOH	11986	1/12/2004	96.6908
15	BUSHRA SULTANA	QARI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RAZA	21915	9/7/2004	96.6908
16	ASSMA ABID	ABID HUSSAIN	18265	2/25/2003	96.6817
17	MARYAM	ALI BAHADAR	11984	2/10/2003	96.6727
18	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	GHULAM ABBAS	765	8/8/2004	96.6727

19	EMAAN IMRAN	IMRAN SHAFI	9875	10/1/2003 96.6544
20	TALHA MUNIR	MUNIR HUSSAIN	21760	10/12/2004 96.6454
21	MUHAMMAD JAWAD ILYAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	532	7/10/2002 96.609
22	LAIBA RASHEED	MUHAMMAD RASHEED	2632	3/10/2004 96.6
23	ZAMAN ALI	AKBAR ALI	3359	1/28/2004 96.5999
24	MUHAMMAD SUBHAN	MUHAMMAD AMIR	5984	4/29/2004 96.5999
25	MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB	RASOOL BUX	22226	4/20/2004 96.5908
26	ZAINAB BINT-E-MANSHA	MUHAMMAD MANSHA	2518	10/13/2003 96.5727
27	MARYAM SHAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	13852	10/19/2003 96.5545
28	SYEDA NOOR-UL-AIN ZAIDI	SYED AHMAD MAQSOOD HAIDER ZAIDI	8101	2/19/2005 96.5545
29	QURAT-UL-AIN BARKAT	ASAD BARKAT ALI	19334	8/23/2002 96.5454
30	ZULQARNAIN HAIDER CHISHTI	TAHIR MEHMOOD	6164	10/28/2003 96.5454

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee